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Precinct

County
County

Browns Mill Elem
Election Day
Advanced Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional
Total
Bethune Middle
Election Day
Advanced Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional
Total
Canby Lane Elem
Election Day
Advanced Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional
Total
Kelley Chapel Road
Election Day
Advanced Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional

Total

Registered
Voters

3,882
3,882
3,882
3,882
3,882

4,921
4,921
4,921
4,921
4,921

2,028
2,028
2,028
2,028
2,028

1,354
1,354
1,354
1,354
1,354

Statement of Votes Cast

Closed Primary
DEKALB
February 09, 2021
SOVC for: All Contests, All Districts, All Counting Groups
Unofficial and Incomplete

Cards Cast Voters Cast % Turnout

210 210 541%
28 28 0.72%
81 81 2.09%

0 0 0.00%

319 319 8.22%

135 135 2.74%
34 34 0.69%
62 62 1.26%

0 0 0.00%

231 231 4.69%
77 77 3.80%
16 16 0.79%
37 37 1.82%

0 0 0.00%

130 130 6.41%
87 87 6.43%
46 46 3.40%
39 39 2.88%

0 0 0.00%

172 172 12.70%
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Precinct

Miller Grove Road
Election Day
Advanced Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional
Total
Rainbow Elem
Election Day
Advanced Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional
Total
Salem Middle
Election Day
Advanced Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional
Total
Snapfinger Road S
Election Day
Advanced Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional
Total
Wesley Chapel Library
Election Day
Advanced Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional
Total

County - Total

Cumulative

Registered
Voters

2,185
2,185
2,185
2,185
2,185

3,841
3,841
3,841
3,841
3,841

3,592
3,592
3,592
3,592
3,592

1,991
1,991
1,991
1,991
1,991

2,946
2,946
2,946
2,946
2,946
26,740

Cards Cast

185
15
37

237

177

69

103

349

246

44

74

364

150

24

51

225

208

104

68

380
2,407

Voters Cast

185
15
37

237

177

69

103

349

246

44

74

364

150

24

51

225

208

104

68

380
2,407

% Turnout

8.47%
0.69%
1.69%
0.00%
10.85%

4.61%
1.80%
2.68%
0.00%
9.09%

6.85%
1.22%
2.06%
0.00%
10.13%

7.53%
1.21%
2.56%
0.00%
11.30%

7.06%
3.53%
2.31%
0.00%
12.90%
9.00%
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Precinct

Cumulative
Election Day
Advanced Voting
Absentee by Mail

Provisional
Total
Cumulative - Total
County - Total
Election Day

Advanced Voting
Absentee by Mail

Provisional

Registered
Voters

0
0
0
0
0
0

26,740
26,740
26,740
26,740
26,740

Cards Cast

O O O O o o

2,407
1,475
380
552

Voters Cast

o O O o O o

2,407
1,475
380
552

% Turnout

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
9.00%
5.52%
1.42%
2.06%
0.00%
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State House District 90 - Special (Vote for 1)

DEM

Precinct
County
County
Browns Mill Elem
Election Day
Advanced Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional
Total
Bethune Middle
Election Day
Advanced Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional
Total
Canby Lane Elem
Election Day
Advanced Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional
Total
Kelley Chapel Road
Election Day
Advanced Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional

Total

Times Cast

210
28
81

319

135

34

62

231

77

16

37

130

87

46

39

172

Registered
Voters

3,882
3,882
3,882
3,882
3,882

4,921
4,921
4,921
4,921
4,921

2,028
2,028
2,028
2,028
2,028

1,354
1,354
1,354
1,354
1,354

Precinct
County
County
Browns Mill Elem
Election Day
Advanced Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional
Total
Bethune Middle
Election Day
Advanced Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional
Total
Canby Lane Elem
Election Day
Advanced Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional
Total
Kelley Chapel Road
Election Day
Advanced Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional

Total

Diandra Hines

18

27

23

20

o N oW o

8.65%
14.29%
6.33%

8.57%

17.42%

24.24%

3.23%

14.54%

20.78%

6.25%

8.82%

15.75%

7.06%

6.52%

5.26%

6.51%

Angela Moore

47

19

70

28

17

48

20

27

23

40

22.60%
14.29%
24.05%

22.22%

21.21%

9.09%

27.42%

21.15%

25.97%

12.50%

14.71%

21.26%

27.06%

17.39%

23.68%

23.67%
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County
County
Browns Mill Elem
Election Day 41 19.71% 17 817% 62 29.81% 23 11.06% 208
Advanced Voting 7  25.00% 1 3.57% 5 17.86% 7  25.00% 28
Absentee by Mail 11 13.92% 12 15.19% 16 20.25% 16 20.25% 79
Provisional 0 0 0 0 0
Total 59 18.73% 30 9.52% 83 26.35% 46 14.60% 315
Bethune Middle
Election Day 31 23.48% 10  7.58% 24 18.18% 16 12.12% 132
Advanced Voting 5 15.15% 1 3.03% 8 24.24% 8 24.24% 33
Absentee by Mail 8 12.90% 12 19.35% 17 27.42% 6  9.68% 62
Provisional 0 0 0 0 0
Total 44 19.38% 23 10.13% 49 21.59% 30 13.22% 227
Canby Lane Elem
Election Day 5  649% 1 1.30% 28  36.36% 7 9.09% 77
Advanced Voting 3 18.75% 1 6.25% 8 50.00% 1 6.25% 16
Absentee by Mail 2 5.88% 4 11.76% 15 44.12% 5 1471% 34
Provisional 0 0 0 0 0
Total 10 7.87% 6 472% 51  40.16% 13 10.24% 127
Kelley Chapel Road
Election Day 18 21.18% 5 588% 16 18.82% 17 20.00% 85
Advanced Voting 6 13.04% 1 2.17% 0 0.00% 28 60.87% 46
Absentee by Mail 5 13.16% 6 15.79% 11 28.95% 5 13.16% 38
Provisional 0 0 0 0 0

Total 29 17.16% 12 7.10% 27  15.98% 50 29.59% 169



Page: 6 of 9

Precinct
Miller Grove Road
Election Day
Advanced Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional
Total
Rainbow Elem
Election Day
Advanced Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional
Total
Salem Middle
Election Day
Advanced Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional
Total
Snapfinger Road S
Election Day
Advanced Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional
Total
Wesley Chapel Library
Election Day
Advanced Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional
Total
County - Total

Times Cast

237

177
69
103

349

246

44

74

364

150

24

51

225

208

104

68

380
2,407

Registered
Voters

uS
—
o]
u

2,185
2,185
2,185
2,185

3,841
3,841
3,841
3,841
3,841

3,592
3,592
3,592
3,592
3,592

1,991
1,991
1,991
1,991
1,991

2,946
2,946
2,946
2,946
2,946
26,740

Precinct
Miller Grove Road
Election Day
Advanced Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional
Total
Rainbow Elem
Election Day
Advanced Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional
Total
Salem Middle
Election Day
Advanced Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional
Total
Snapfinger Road S
Election Day
Advanced Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional
Total
Wesley Chapel Library
Election Day
Advanced Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional
Total
County - Total

Diandra Hines

23

29

10

40

12

21

11

29
222

8.20%
13.33%
2.70%

7.66%

8.14%

4.41%

5.94%

6.74%

11.93%

2.27%

14.08%

11.17%

8.11%

4.17%

16.33%

9.50%

5.37%

8.91%

13.43%

7.77%
9.38%

Angela Moore

47

27

14

47

30

40

32

11

51

34

14

54
424

20.77%
26.67%
13.51%

20.00%

15.70%

8.82%

13.86%

13.78%

12.35%

13.64%

5.63%

11.17%

21.62%

33.33%

22.45%

23.08%

16.59%

13.86%

8.96%

14.48%
17.92%
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Miller Grove Road
Election Day 39 2131% 19  10.38% 42 22.95% 30 16.39% 183
Advanced Voting 1 6.67% 1 6.67% 1 6.67% 6 40.00% 15
Absentee by Mail 8 21.62% 9 2432% 8 21.62% 6 16.22% 37
Provisional 0 0 0 0 0
Total 48  20.43% 29 12.34% 51 21.70% 42 17.87% 235
Rainbow Elem
Election Day 27 15.70% 14 8.14% 54 31.40% 36 20.93% 172
Advanced Voting 9 13.24% 4  588% 27 39.71% 19 27.94% 68
Absentee by Mail 5 495% 3 297% 58 57.43% 15 14.85% 101
Provisional 0 0 0 0 0
Total 41 12.02% 21 6.16% 139 40.76% 70 20.53% 341
Salem Middle
Election Day 53 21.81% 56 23.05% 64 26.34% 11 4.53% 243
Advanced Voting 8 18.18% 12 27.27% 10 22.73% 7 1591% 44
Absentee by Mail 12 16.90% 18  25.35% 20 28.17% 7 9.86% 71
Provisional 0 0 0 0 0
Total 73 20.39% 86 24.02% 94 26.26% 25 6.98% 358
Snapfinger Road S
Election Day 22 14.86% 17 11.49% 37  25.00% 28  18.92% 148
Advanced Voting 6 25.00% 1 4.17% 6 25.00% 2 833% 24
Absentee by Mail 2 4.08% 4  8.16% 20 40.82% 4  8.16% 49
Provisional 0 0 0 0 0
Total 30 13.57% 22 9.95% 63 28.51% 34 15.38% 221
Wesley Chapel Library
Election Day 21 10.24% 22 10.73% 85 41.46% 32 1561% 205
Advanced Voting 1 0.99% 13 12.87% 46 45.54% 18 17.82% 101
Absentee by Mail 12 17.91% 4  597% 25 3731% 11 16.42% 67
Provisional 0 0 0 0 0
Total 34 9.12% 39 1046% 156 41.82% 61 16.35% 373

County - Total 368 15.55% 268  11.33% 713 30.14% 371 15.68% 2,366
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Precinct
Cumulative
Cumulative
Election Day
Advanced Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional
Total
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Times Cast

o O O O o o

2,407

Registered
Voters

o O O O o o

26,740

Precinct
Cumulative
Cumulative
Election Day
Advanced Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional
Total
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Diandra Hines

o O O o o o

222

Angela Moore

o O O o o o

9.38% 424

17.92%
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Precinct
Cumulative
Cumulative
Election Day
Advanced Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional
Total
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Greg Shealey

o O O o o o

368

Joel Thibodeaux

o O O o o o

15.55% 268
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0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

11.33% 713 30.14% 371

Total Votes

o O O o o o

15.68% 2,366
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