

Statement of Votes Cast

Closed Primary

DEKALB

February 09, 2021

SOVC for: All Contests, All Districts, All Counting Groups

Unofficial and Incomplete

Precinct	Registered Voters	Cards Cast	Voters Cast	% Turnout
County				
County				
Browns Mill Elem				
Election Day	3,882	210	210	5.41%
Advanced Voting	3,882	28	28	0.72%
Absentee by Mail	3,882	81	81	2.09%
Provisional	3,882	0	0	0.00%
Total	3,882	319	319	8.22%
Bethune Middle				
Election Day	4,921	135	135	2.74%
Advanced Voting	4,921	34	34	0.69%
Absentee by Mail	4,921	62	62	1.26%
Provisional	4,921	0	0	0.00%
Total	4,921	231	231	4.69%
Canby Lane Elem				
Election Day	2,028	77	77	3.80%
Advanced Voting	2,028	16	16	0.79%
Absentee by Mail	2,028	37	37	1.82%
Provisional	2,028	0	0	0.00%
Total	2,028	130	130	6.41%
Kelley Chapel Road				
Election Day	1,354	87	87	6.43%
Advanced Voting	1,354	46	46	3.40%
Absentee by Mail	1,354	39	39	2.88%
Provisional	1,354	0	0	0.00%
Total	1,354	172	172	12.70%

Precinct	Registered Voters	Cards Cast	Voters Cast	% Turnout
Miller Grove Road				
Election Day	2,185	185	185	8.47%
Advanced Voting	2,185	15	15	0.69%
Absentee by Mail	2,185	37	37	1.69%
Provisional	2,185	0	0	0.00%
Total	2,185	237	237	10.85%
Rainbow Elem				
Election Day	3,841	177	177	4.61%
Advanced Voting	3,841	69	69	1.80%
Absentee by Mail	3,841	103	103	2.68%
Provisional	3,841	0	0	0.00%
Total	3,841	349	349	9.09%
Salem Middle				
Election Day	3,592	246	246	6.85%
Advanced Voting	3,592	44	44	1.22%
Absentee by Mail	3,592	74	74	2.06%
Provisional	3,592	0	0	0.00%
Total	3,592	364	364	10.13%
Snapfinger Road S				
Election Day	1,991	150	150	7.53%
Advanced Voting	1,991	24	24	1.21%
Absentee by Mail	1,991	51	51	2.56%
Provisional	1,991	0	0	0.00%
Total	1,991	225	225	11.30%
Wesley Chapel Library				
Election Day	2,946	208	208	7.06%
Advanced Voting	2,946	104	104	3.53%
Absentee by Mail	2,946	68	68	2.31%
Provisional	2,946	0	0	0.00%
Total	2,946	380	380	12.90%
County - Total	26,740	2,407	2,407	9.00%
Cumulative				

Precinct	Registered Voters	Cards Cast	Voters Cast	% Turnout
Cumulative				
Election Day	0	0	0	N/A
Advanced Voting	0	0	0	N/A
Absentee by Mail	0	0	0	N/A
Provisional	0	0	0	N/A
Total	0	0	0	N/A
Cumulative - Total	0	0	0	N/A
County - Total	26,740	2,407	2,407	9.00%
Election Day	26,740	1,475	1,475	5.52%
Advanced Voting	26,740	380	380	1.42%
Absentee by Mail	26,740	552	552	2.06%
Provisional	26,740	0	0	0.00%

State House District 90 - Special (Vote for 1) DEM

Precinct	Times Cast	Registered Voters
County		
County		
Browns Mill Elem		
Election Day	210	3,882
Advanced Voting	28	3,882
Absentee by Mail	81	3,882
Provisional	0	3,882
Total	319	3,882
Bethune Middle		
Election Day	135	4,921
Advanced Voting	34	4,921
Absentee by Mail	62	4,921
Provisional	0	4,921
Total	231	4,921
Canby Lane Elem		
Election Day	77	2,028
Advanced Voting	16	2,028
Absentee by Mail	37	2,028
Provisional	0	2,028
Total	130	2,028
Kelley Chapel Road		
Election Day	87	1,354
Advanced Voting	46	1,354
Absentee by Mail	39	1,354
Provisional	0	1,354
Total	172	1,354

Precinct	Diandra Hines		Angela Moore	
County				
County				
Browns Mill Elem				
Election Day	18	8.65%	47	22.60%
Advanced Voting	4	14.29%	4	14.29%
Absentee by Mail	5	6.33%	19	24.05%
Provisional	0		0	
Total	27	8.57%	70	22.22%
Bethune Middle				
Election Day	23	17.42%	28	21.21%
Advanced Voting	8	24.24%	3	9.09%
Absentee by Mail	2	3.23%	17	27.42%
Provisional	0		0	
Total	33	14.54%	48	21.15%
Canby Lane Elem				
Election Day	16	20.78%	20	25.97%
Advanced Voting	1	6.25%	2	12.50%
Absentee by Mail	3	8.82%	5	14.71%
Provisional	0		0	
Total	20	15.75%	27	21.26%
Kelley Chapel Road				
Election Day	6	7.06%	23	27.06%
Advanced Voting	3	6.52%	8	17.39%
Absentee by Mail	2	5.26%	9	23.68%
Provisional	0		0	
Total	11	6.51%	40	23.67%

Precinct	Greg Shealey		Joel Thibodeaux		Stan Watson		Ed Williams		Total Votes
County									
County									
Browns Mill Elem									
Election Day	41	19.71%	17	8.17%	62	29.81%	23	11.06%	208
Advanced Voting	7	25.00%	1	3.57%	5	17.86%	7	25.00%	28
Absentee by Mail	11	13.92%	12	15.19%	16	20.25%	16	20.25%	79
Provisional	0		0		0		0		0
Total	59	18.73%	30	9.52%	83	26.35%	46	14.60%	315
Bethune Middle									
Election Day	31	23.48%	10	7.58%	24	18.18%	16	12.12%	132
Advanced Voting	5	15.15%	1	3.03%	8	24.24%	8	24.24%	33
Absentee by Mail	8	12.90%	12	19.35%	17	27.42%	6	9.68%	62
Provisional	0		0		0		0		0
Total	44	19.38%	23	10.13%	49	21.59%	30	13.22%	227
Canby Lane Elem									
Election Day	5	6.49%	1	1.30%	28	36.36%	7	9.09%	77
Advanced Voting	3	18.75%	1	6.25%	8	50.00%	1	6.25%	16
Absentee by Mail	2	5.88%	4	11.76%	15	44.12%	5	14.71%	34
Provisional	0		0		0		0		0
Total	10	7.87%	6	4.72%	51	40.16%	13	10.24%	127
Kelley Chapel Road									
Election Day	18	21.18%	5	5.88%	16	18.82%	17	20.00%	85
Advanced Voting	6	13.04%	1	2.17%	0	0.00%	28	60.87%	46
Absentee by Mail	5	13.16%	6	15.79%	11	28.95%	5	13.16%	38
Provisional	0		0		0		0		0
Total	29	17.16%	12	7.10%	27	15.98%	50	29.59%	169

Precinct	Times Cast	Registered Voters
Miller Grove Road		
Election Day	185	2,185
Advanced Voting	15	2,185
Absentee by Mail	37	2,185
Provisional	0	2,185
Total	237	2,185
Rainbow Elem		
Election Day	177	3,841
Advanced Voting	69	3,841
Absentee by Mail	103	3,841
Provisional	0	3,841
Total	349	3,841
Salem Middle		
Election Day	246	3,592
Advanced Voting	44	3,592
Absentee by Mail	74	3,592
Provisional	0	3,592
Total	364	3,592
Snapfinger Road S		
Election Day	150	1,991
Advanced Voting	24	1,991
Absentee by Mail	51	1,991
Provisional	0	1,991
Total	225	1,991
Wesley Chapel Library		
Election Day	208	2,946
Advanced Voting	104	2,946
Absentee by Mail	68	2,946
Provisional	0	2,946
Total	380	2,946
County - Total	2,407	26,740

Precinct	Diandra Hines		Angela Moore	
Miller Grove Road				
Election Day	15	8.20%	38	20.77%
Advanced Voting	2	13.33%	4	26.67%
Absentee by Mail	1	2.70%	5	13.51%
Provisional	0		0	
Total	18	7.66%	47	20.00%
Rainbow Elem				
Election Day	14	8.14%	27	15.70%
Advanced Voting	3	4.41%	6	8.82%
Absentee by Mail	6	5.94%	14	13.86%
Provisional	0		0	
Total	23	6.74%	47	13.78%
Salem Middle				
Election Day	29	11.93%	30	12.35%
Advanced Voting	1	2.27%	6	13.64%
Absentee by Mail	10	14.08%	4	5.63%
Provisional	0		0	
Total	40	11.17%	40	11.17%
Snapfinger Road S				
Election Day	12	8.11%	32	21.62%
Advanced Voting	1	4.17%	8	33.33%
Absentee by Mail	8	16.33%	11	22.45%
Provisional	0		0	
Total	21	9.50%	51	23.08%
Wesley Chapel Library				
Election Day	11	5.37%	34	16.59%
Advanced Voting	9	8.91%	14	13.86%
Absentee by Mail	9	13.43%	6	8.96%
Provisional	0		0	
Total	29	7.77%	54	14.48%
County - Total	222	9.38%	424	17.92%

Precinct	Greg Shealey		Joel Thibodeaux		Stan Watson		Ed Williams		Total Votes
Miller Grove Road									
Election Day	39	21.31%	19	10.38%	42	22.95%	30	16.39%	183
Advanced Voting	1	6.67%	1	6.67%	1	6.67%	6	40.00%	15
Absentee by Mail	8	21.62%	9	24.32%	8	21.62%	6	16.22%	37
Provisional	0		0		0		0		0
Total	48	20.43%	29	12.34%	51	21.70%	42	17.87%	235
Rainbow Elem									
Election Day	27	15.70%	14	8.14%	54	31.40%	36	20.93%	172
Advanced Voting	9	13.24%	4	5.88%	27	39.71%	19	27.94%	68
Absentee by Mail	5	4.95%	3	2.97%	58	57.43%	15	14.85%	101
Provisional	0		0		0		0		0
Total	41	12.02%	21	6.16%	139	40.76%	70	20.53%	341
Salem Middle									
Election Day	53	21.81%	56	23.05%	64	26.34%	11	4.53%	243
Advanced Voting	8	18.18%	12	27.27%	10	22.73%	7	15.91%	44
Absentee by Mail	12	16.90%	18	25.35%	20	28.17%	7	9.86%	71
Provisional	0		0		0		0		0
Total	73	20.39%	86	24.02%	94	26.26%	25	6.98%	358
Snapfinger Road S									
Election Day	22	14.86%	17	11.49%	37	25.00%	28	18.92%	148
Advanced Voting	6	25.00%	1	4.17%	6	25.00%	2	8.33%	24
Absentee by Mail	2	4.08%	4	8.16%	20	40.82%	4	8.16%	49
Provisional	0		0		0		0		0
Total	30	13.57%	22	9.95%	63	28.51%	34	15.38%	221
Wesley Chapel Library									
Election Day	21	10.24%	22	10.73%	85	41.46%	32	15.61%	205
Advanced Voting	1	0.99%	13	12.87%	46	45.54%	18	17.82%	101
Absentee by Mail	12	17.91%	4	5.97%	25	37.31%	11	16.42%	67
Provisional	0		0		0		0		0
Total	34	9.12%	39	10.46%	156	41.82%	61	16.35%	373
County - Total	368	15.55%	268	11.33%	713	30.14%	371	15.68%	2,366

Precinct	Times Cast	Registered Voters
Cumulative		
Cumulative		
Election Day	0	0
Advanced Voting	0	0
Absentee by Mail	0	0
Provisional	0	0
Total	0	0
Cumulative - Total	0	0
County - Total	2,407	26,740

Precinct	Diandra Hines		Angela Moore	
Cumulative				
Cumulative				
Election Day	0		0	
Advanced Voting	0		0	
Absentee by Mail	0		0	
Provisional	0		0	
Total	0		0	
Cumulative - Total	0		0	
County - Total	222	9.38%	424	17.92%

Precinct	Greg Shealey		Joel Thibodeaux		Stan Watson		Ed Williams		Total Votes
Cumulative									
Cumulative									
Election Day	0		0		0		0		0
Advanced Voting	0		0		0		0		0
Absentee by Mail	0		0		0		0		0
Provisional	0		0		0		0		0
Total	0		0		0		0		0
Cumulative - Total	0		0		0		0		0
County - Total	368	15.55%	268	11.33%	713	30.14%	371	15.68%	2,366